
 

1990-1999                 
400-190/.678                 

                  
  at bats   hits runs rbi walks average on% hr 

tim bulcher 121 60 38 36 7 0.496 0.523 1* 
mike clark 2177 1262 935 546 72 0.580 0.593 21 
buschong 157 90 59 64 4 0.573 0.584 1 
todd dorn 1888 925 530 562 79 0.490 0.510 7 

chris taylor 134 59 42 45 6 0.440 0.464 1 
mike galle 381 233 181 155 19 0.612 0.630 24 

curt hangen 1718 833 617 500 82 0.485 0.508 8* 
mark hangen 1534 753 548 543 89 0.491 0.519 26 
chris menke 1227 526 322 339 61 0.429 0.456 2 

dave rhoades 1360 657 413 314 105 0.483 0.520 1 
curt schreier 1731 928 710 884 118 0.536 0.566 121 
brock brock 341 174 129 110 12 0.510 0.527 6 
tom seifert 192 92 52 46 11 0.479 0.507 4 
dave widau 196 98 62 50 5 0.500 0.512 1 
joe whaley 192 100 70 81 10 0.521 0.545 8 
pat putnam 516 259 197 86 35 0.502 0.534 2 

fred requarth 665 345 248 159 59 0.519 0.558 4 
tom aukerman 742 384 212 215 42 0.518 0.543 7 

bill cornn 519 221 135 145 11 0.426 0.438 6 
bartczak 180 83 56 43 8 0.461 0.484 1 

don cason 475 225 155 158 10 0.474 0.485 7 
russ dorsten 176 75 57 41 17 0.426 0.477 2 
jeff sizemore 202 82 50 41 5 0.406 0.420 0 
steve ullery 1111 484 310 261 36 0.436 0.453 3 

josh atchinson 55 34 22 32 2 0.618 0.632 1 
reigelsperger 64 37 28 31 1 0.578 0.585 1 
greg damron 93 35 22 17 1 0.376 0.383 0 
dave house 40 14 5 10 1 0.350 0.366 1 
chris quillen 83 26 23 11 3 0.313 0.337 0 

dan baker 120 41 25 18 3 0.342 0.358 0 
tim adams 27 9 5 7 0 0.333 0.333 0 

the kid 4 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 
extras 1850 891 560 513 280 0.482 0.550 25 
totals 20271 10035 6818 6063 1194 0.495 0.523 283 


